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Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly fo consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning
Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning Office. Telephone
0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14
days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made

available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0164/F

LA03/2024/0165/F

LA03/2024/0167/F

LA03/2024/0168/F

LA03/2024/0172/F

LA03/2024/0173/F

LA03/2024/0174/F

LA03/2024/0175/F

LAQ3/2024/0176/RM

LA03/2024/0177/F

LA03/2024/0178/F

LA03/2024/0179/F

LA03/2024/0182/F

LA03/2024/0185/F

LA03/2024/0187/F

LOCATION

54 Ballybentragh Road,
Dunadry

200m west of 4
Dundesert Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

14e Carmavy Road,
Nutts Corner, Crumlin

240m ESE of 40 Ardmore
Road, Crumlin

46 Kilmakee Road,
Templepatrick

215 Castle Road, Antrim

Approx 35m south of 77
Ballybracken Road,
Doagh

90m west of 26 Townland
Road, Crumlin

50M SW OF 24 Ardmore
Road (Lands at Junction
of Diamond Road and
Ardmore Road), Crumlin

Land 110m SE of 16
Oakwood Parade,
Antrim

Lands approx. 10m SW of
73 - 95 (odds) Belmont
Hall Drive, and 110m east
of Meadowside, Anfrim

4 Taylorstown Road,
Anfrim

Lands approx 80m west
of 92 Parkgate Road,
Kells, Ballymena

12 Main Street, Crumlin

29 Tully Road, Nutts
Corner, Crumlin

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Replacement dwelling, in substitution for
proposals previously approved Ref:
LA03/2022/0737/RM

Dwelling (Change of house type of
previously approved scheme - Ref:
T/2008/0109/F & LA03/2022/0586/LDP)

Alferations and extension, carport
and garage

New lane and vehicular access fo
approved dwelling (LA03/2020/221/0)

Extension to curtilage to include vehicle
store

Petrol forecourt renovation, new
underground fuel tanks, raised canopy
and relocation of jet wash

Conversion and extension of barns for
2no. dwellings

Agricultural building

Replacement dwelling and
double garage

8no. dwellings (Change of house type
fo plots 102-109 of LA03/2015/0016/RM)

2no. storm water detention basins and
associated infrastructure, compensatory
flood storage area, public open space,
landscaping and associated site works
in conjunction with Ref:
LA03/2018/0330/F

5no. Residential units, private amenity
space, landscaping, ancillary site works
and use of existing access onto
Taylorstown Road

Battery Energy Storage System Facility
100MW including, fransformers, switch
and control Room, lighting, CCTV,
fencing and new access.

Change of use from dwelling fo Class A,
plus 2-storey extension to rear.

Extension to curtilage and garage/store




