

Planning Applications – Airport, Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2024/0164/F	54 Ballybentragh Road, Dunadry	Replacement dwelling, in substitution for proposals previously approved Ref: LA03/2022/0737/RM
LA03/2024/0165/F	200m west of 4 Dundesert Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Dwelling (Change of house type of previously approved scheme - Ref: T/2008/0109/F & LA03/2022/0586/LDP)
LA03/2024/0167/F	14e Carmavy Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Alterations and extension, carport and garage
LA03/2024/0168/F	240m ESE of 40 Ardmore Road, Crumlin	New lane and vehicular access to approved dwelling (LA03/2020/221/O)
LA03/2024/0172/F	46 Kilmakee Road, Templepatrick	Extension to curtilage to include vehicle store
LA03/2024/0173/F	215 Castle Road, Antrim	Petrol forecourt renovation, new underground fuel tanks, raised canopy and relocation of jet wash
LA03/2024/0174/F	Approx 35m south of 77 Ballybracken Road, Doagh	Conversion and extension of barns for 2no. dwellings
LA03/2024/0175/F	90m west of 26 Townland Road, Crumlin	Agricultural building
LA03/2024/0176/RM	50M SW OF 24 Ardmore Road (Lands at Junction of Diamond Road and Ardmore Road), Crumlin	Replacement dwelling and double garage
LA03/2024/0177/F	Land 110m SE of 16 Oakwood Parade, Antrim	8no. dwellings (Change of house type to plots 102-109 of LA03/2015/0016/RM)
LA03/2024/0178/F	Lands approx. 10m SW of 73 - 95 (odds) Belmont Hall Drive, and 110m east of Meadowside, Antrim	2no. storm water detention basins and associated infrastructure, compensatory flood storage area, public open space, landscaping and associated site works in conjunction with Ref: LA03/2018/0330/F
LA03/2024/0179/F	4 Taylorstown Road, Antrim	5no. Residential units, private amenity space, landscaping, ancillary site works and use of existing access onto Taylorstown Road
LA03/2024/0182/F	Lands approx 80m west of 92 Parkgate Road, Kells, Ballymena	Battery Energy Storage System Facility 100MW including, transformers, switch and control Room, lighting, CCTV, fencing and new access.
LA03/2024/0185/F	12 Main Street, Crumlin	Change of use from dwelling to Class A, plus 2-storey extension to rear.
LA03/2024/0187/F	29 Tully Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Extension to curtilage and garage/store